HARTLEPOOL BUS SCHOOL SERVICES — 1 September 2008

These services run on Schooldays only, and are intended primarily for scholars, but are available to the general public.

Service No Operator

822

822

822

823
823

824
824

826
826

828

828

829
829
829

Hartlepool Area - (List of School Services)

Stagecoach
Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Stagecoach
Stagecoach

Stagecoach

Depart

0827

1518

1545

0802
1448

0822
1530

0822
1538

0821

1538

0828
0827
1538

Route

Seaton Carew (Wainwright Walk) — Golden Flatts Primary School (0836) — St. Teresa's School (0840) —
Manor School

Brierton School — St. Teresa’s School (1521) — Golden Flatts Primary School (1525) — Seaton Carew
(Wainwright Walk)

Manor School — Golden Flatts School (1549) — Seaton Carew (Wainwright Walk)

Headland Town Square — Brus Arms — St Hild’s School
St Hild’s School — Brus Arms — Headland Town Square

Elwick Road/Alston Street — Eldon Grove (0828) — High Tunstall School
High Tunstall School — Eldon Grove (1535) — Elwick Road/Alston Street

Throston Close — Tarnston Road (0825) — English Martyrs School
English Martyrs School — Tarnston Road (1550) — Throston Close

Hucklehoven Way — Seaton Carew, Wainwright Walk (0825) — Elizabeth Way (0831) — Brierton School
(0837) — English Martyrs School

English Martyrs School — Brierton School (1543) — Elizabeth Way (1549) — Seaton Carew, Wainwright
Walk (1555) — Hucklehoven Way

Seaton Carew (Glaisdale Grove) — Elizabeth Way (0831) — Brierton School (0840) — English Martyrs
Seaton Carew (Elizabeth Way) — Brierton School (0836) — English Martyrs School

English Martyrs School — Brierton School (1543) — Elizabeth Way (1549) — Bransdale Grove

Arrive

0845

1533
1557

0815
1501

0836
1541

0840
15563

0842

1559

0845
0841
1555

Hartlepool School Services




