HARTLEPOOL BUS SCHOOL SERVICES – 1 September 2008

These services run on Schooldays only, and are intended primarily for scholars, but are available to the general public.

Service No	Operator	Depart	Route	Arrive
822	Stagecoach	0827	Seaton Carew (Wainwright Walk) – Golden Flatts Primary School (0836) – St. Teresa's School (0840) – Manor School	0845
822	Stagecoach	1518	Brierton School – St. Teresa's School (1521) – Golden Flatts Primary School (1525) – Seaton Carew (Wainwright Walk)	1533
822	Stagecoach	1545	Manor School – Golden Flatts School (1549) – Seaton Carew (Wainwright Walk)	1557
823	Stagecoach	0802	Headland Town Square – Brus Arms – St Hild's School	0815
823	Stagecoach	1448	St Hild's School – Brus Arms – Headland Town Square	1501
824	Stagecoach	0822	Elwick Road/Alston Street – Eldon Grove (0828) – High Tunstall School	0836
824	Stagecoach	1530	High Tunstall School – Eldon Grove (1535) – Elwick Road/Alston Street	1541
826	Stagecoach	0822	Throston Close - Tarnston Road (0825) - English Martyrs School	0840
826	Stagecoach	1538	English Martyrs School – Tarnston Road (1550) – Throston Close	1553
828	Stagecoach	0821	Hucklehoven Way – Seaton Carew, Wainwright Walk (0825) – Elizabeth Way (0831) – Brierton School (0837) – English Martyrs School	0842
828	Stagecoach	1538	English Martyrs School – Brierton School (1543) – Elizabeth Way (1549) – Seaton Carew, Wainwright Walk (1555) – Hucklehoven Way	1559
829	Stagecoach	0828	Seaton Carew (Glaisdale Grove) – Elizabeth Way (0831) – Brierton School (0840) – English Martyrs	0845
829	Stagecoach	0827	Seaton Carew (Elizabeth Way) - Brierton School (0836) - English Martyrs School	0841
829	Stagecoach	1538	English Martyrs School – Brierton School (1543) – Elizabeth Way (1549) – Bransdale Grove	1555